
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SUMMER	OF	MAKING	2025	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $8,076.66
2025-09-01[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	Koeqaife txn_gnHPENy -$50.00 $8,026.66
2025-09-01[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Koeqaife txn_NQHPgmq -$30.00 $7,996.66
2025-09-01[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	Austin txn_XGHQErX -$30.00 $7,966.66
2025-09-01[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	darrkenn txn_MNHpJzm -$25.00 $7,941.66
2025-09-01[grant]	DigiKey/LCSC	Credit	for	Parker	Kac txn_BZH8ozl -$20.00 $7,921.66
2025-09-01[preauth	grant]	Internal	SSD	grant	for	Minh	Duy txn_0eHqXWB -$80.00 $7,841.66
2025-09-01[preauth	grant]	GL.iNet	GL-SFT1200	for	JameDev txn_a8HBARw -$50.00 $7,791.66
2025-09-01[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Ali	Khan txn_R2HoMqz -$10.00 $7,781.66
2025-09-01[grant]	Domain	grant	for	sillyangel txn_brHZOyg -$10.00 $7,771.66
2025-09-01[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Bilal	Khan txn_zVHydLv -$20.00 $7,751.66
2025-09-01[grant]	Keychron	Credits	for	Koei txn_wNHJKV6 -$50.00 $7,701.66
2025-09-01[grant]	DigiKey/LCSC	Credit	for	undivisible txn_NQHPgAq -$80.00 $7,621.66
2025-09-01[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	Harshit	Chauhan txn_lZHQBkG -$10.00 $7,611.66
2025-09-01[preauth	grant]	RAM	Grant	for	emptiedfull txn_OXH8Va0 -$80.00 $7,531.66
2025-09-01[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	Harshit	Chauhan txn_PVH5Kzk -$70.00 $7,461.66
2025-09-01Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tran	Minh	Duy txn_AWHxnPr $24.31 $7,485.97
2025-09-01Topup	of	grant	to	Krishna txn_oyHK59A -$3.00 $7,482.97
2025-09-01Returning	canceled	grant	to	Muhammad txn_78HnBm4 $2.12 $7,485.09
2025-09-01[grant]	topping	up	Areg	Azatyan's	AI	Usage	Credits txn_nEHMBRy -$10.00 $7,475.09
2025-09-01[grant]	Domain	grant	for	ali txn_p5H0xeM -$10.00 $7,465.09
2025-09-01[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Austin txn_LgHbJrl -$10.00 $7,455.09
2025-09-01[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	arjun	agarwal txn_9KHy45k -$10.00 $7,445.09
2025-09-02Amazon txn_evHRJoV -$51.29 $7,393.80
2025-09-02ITCH.IO	-	GAME	STORE txn_NQHPEZW -$15.00 $7,378.80
2025-09-02ITCH.IO	-	GAME	STORE txn_QmHLz9o -$15.00 $7,363.80
2025-09-02ITCH.IO	-	GAME	STORE txn_9KHyg7J -$15.00 $7,348.80
2025-09-02ITCH.IO	-	GAME	STORE txn_WBHA55k -$15.00 $7,333.80

2025-09-02SP	LTTSTORE	GLOBAL txn_0eHqQ8A -$98.94 $7,234.86
2025-09-02AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_MNHpJqV -$27.56 $7,207.30
2025-09-02[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Arvind txn_kWHPRlz -$10.00 $7,197.30
2025-09-02[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Emil	Hakala txn_YRHK9e9 -$10.00 $7,187.30
2025-09-02[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	ItzDenki txn_nEHMBlr -$10.00 $7,177.30
2025-09-02[grant]	JLCPCB	Grant	for	Benjamin	Yang txn_JxHvLZr -$10.00 $7,167.30
2025-09-02[grant]	dbrand	credits	for	Rushmore txn_xQHNnv6 -$25.00 $7,142.30
2025-09-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tianwei	Dai txn_vgHergM $1.82 $7,144.12
2025-09-02[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	5	for	Minh	Duy txn_MNHpJqL -$165.00 $6,979.12
2025-09-02Topup	of	grant	to	Pangel txn_p5H0665 -$7.00 $6,972.12
2025-09-02[preauth	grant]	256GB	microSD	+	adapter	for	ali txn_OXH8mmA -$22.00 $6,950.12
2025-09-02[preauth	grant]	XPPen	Deco	Pro	MW	for	Alex txn_PVH5NNn -$160.00 $6,790.12
2025-09-02Grant	to	Sabio txn_V0HLZgv -$90.00 $6,700.12
2025-09-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Bober txn_PVH5NGn $15.00 $6,715.12
2025-09-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Harshit	Chauhan txn_EyHPYPm $10.00 $6,725.12
2025-09-02Topup	of	grant	to	Harshit	Chauhan txn_yXHVBVb -$10.00 $6,715.12
2025-09-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sabio txn_JxHvGv9 $0.82 $6,715.94
2025-09-02M4A1-S	|	Control	Panel	(Factory	New) txn_5wHRVPO -$91.62 $6,624.32
2025-09-02Flipkart	Internet	Pvt	Lt txn_ZeHZ8rA -$0.12 $6,624.20



2025-09-02Flipkart	Internet	Pvt	Lt txn_R2Hoa7W -$48.99 $6,575.21
2025-09-02Amazon txn_zVHy2Xo -$12.19 $6,563.02
2025-09-02Amazon	Pay txn_lZHQPMM -$4.47 $6,558.55
2025-09-02Amazon	Pay txn_d7HarNV -$22.63 $6,535.92
2025-09-02Amazon	Pay txn_evHRJqd -$4.47 $6,531.45
2025-09-02Amazon	Pay txn_brHZXQ9 -$2.09 $6,529.36
2025-09-02Amazon	Pay txn_PVH5Nmr -$7.99 $6,521.37
2025-09-02Amazon txn_OXH8m0y -$367.89 $6,153.48
2025-09-02SP	CREALITY	UK txn_wNHJ2np -$89.24 $6,064.24
2025-09-02Amazon txn_rYHQXJ5 -$15.89 $6,048.35
2025-09-02SP	CREALITY	UK txn_a8HBzvY -$93.51 $5,954.84
2025-09-02AMAZON	RETAIL txn_8rHr4nX -$125.96 $5,828.88
2025-09-02Flipper	Zero	from	Flipper	Shop txn_d7HarX5 -$256.17 $5,572.71
2025-09-02SP	LTTSTORE	US txn_66HOy5z -$39.93 $5,532.78
2025-09-02SP	LTTSTORE	GLOBAL txn_WBHA58G -$32.03 $5,500.75
2025-09-02HUMBLEBUNDLE.COM txn_78HnoOV -$14.99 $5,485.76
2025-09-03CURRYS	ONLINE txn_yXHVBLV -$536.72 $4,949.04
2025-09-03THE	UPS	STORE txn_oyHK0L4 -$21.32 $4,927.72
2025-09-03THE	UPS	STORE txn_GkH48mZ -$21.32 $4,906.40
2025-09-03HUMBLEBUNDLE.COM txn_qkHXQAW -$14.99 $4,891.41
2025-09-03Amazon txn_wNHJ2kX -$24.81 $4,866.60
2025-09-03SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_K9HZ4zA -$52.04 $4,814.56
2025-09-03CROWDSUPPLY	AB2	285013 txn_2zHvl7p -$96.39 $4,718.17
2025-09-03SP	LTTSTORE	GLOBAL txn_kWHP6qN -$98.24 $4,619.93
2025-09-03RAZ*Flipkart txn_gnHPryJ -$3.36 $4,616.57
2025-09-03RAZ*Flipkart txn_YRHK0bJ -$49.11 $4,567.46
2025-09-03SP	NOTHING txn_mAHOpye -$70.48 $4,496.98
2025-09-03RAZ*Flipkart txn_9KHygBg -$7.85 $4,489.13
2025-09-03SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_NQHPE2z -$56.07 $4,433.06
2025-09-03SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_4dH5MBZ -$78.23 $4,354.83
2025-09-03Royal	Mail txn_XGHQmzR -$4.68 $4,350.15

2025-09-03RoboCraze txn_MNHpe6r -$17.69 $4,332.46
2025-09-03RoboCraze txn_2zHvl0b -$17.69 $4,314.77
2025-09-03WIZQART	PRIVATE	LIMIT txn_LgHbG8k -$39.73 $4,275.04
2025-09-03WWW.AMAZON.UK.CO txn_nEHM68x -$8.12 $4,266.92
2025-09-03Amazon txn_lZHQPJp -$9.17 $4,257.75
2025-09-03Amazon txn_evHRJB5 -$35.64 $4,222.11
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	RAM	Grant	for	nosrep txn_R2HoaNk -$80.00 $4,142.11
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kip txn_4dH5M6l $1.09 $4,143.20
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	Monitor	grant	for	Arnav txn_brHZXJY -$400.00 $3,743.20
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Youssef txn_EyHPYag $251.57 $3,994.77
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	256GB	USB	Drive	for	Nullskulls txn_kWHP6Ga -$20.00 $3,974.77
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	64GB	USB	Drive	for	TheShovel txn_JxHvG5Y -$7.00 $3,967.77
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	Bambu	Labs	A1	for	Matt txn_xQHN4gn -$350.00 $3,617.77
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	Bambu	A1	mini	Printer	for	Olivér	Pirger txn_9KHygvg -$250.00 $3,367.77

2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	64GB	USB	Drive	for	advaitconty	(ping	me	to	get	off
slack	if	i’m	online,	important	dms	on	WA) txn_gnHPrpJ -$7.00 $3,360.77

2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	64GB	USB	Drive	for	DrPanayioths txn_NQHPEqP -$10.00 $3,350.77
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	64GB	USB	Drive	for	Rabin	Chudali txn_QmHLza8 -$10.00 $3,340.77
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	ESP32	Kit	for	Schmidt	Nándor txn_XGHQmgO -$25.00 $3,315.77
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	ESP32	Kit	for	billybu10 txn_V0HLZ6l -$25.00 $3,290.77
2025-09-03Grant	to	Nonolar txn_oyHK0mz -$65.00 $3,225.77
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	CMF	Buds	Pro	2	for	Mambuco txn_4dH5Mll -$80.00 $3,145.77
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	128GB	USB	Drive	for	Nullskulls txn_MNHpebr -$10.00 $3,135.77
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	CMF	Buds	Pro	2	for	sander txn_BZH8GJp -$80.00 $3,055.77
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	head(amame)	Parts	Kit	for	Tak-min txn_0eHqQrP -$150.00 $2,905.77
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	256GB	microSD	+	adapter	for	Bilal txn_a8HBzE0 -$35.00 $2,870.77
2025-09-03Topup	of	grant	to	DrPanayioths txn_evHRJL5 -$1.00 $2,869.77
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	64GB	USB	Drive	for	Bilal txn_zVHy2Ql -$10.00 $2,859.77
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	emptiedfull txn_lZHQPng $3.63 $2,863.40
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	JameDev txn_d7HarP4 $2.99 $2,866.39
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	DrPanayioths txn_wNHJ20V $0.55 $2,866.94
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Cheng	Yan	Yang txn_MNHpebw $15.00 $2,881.94



2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	g4o2 txn_BZH8GJe $2.00 $2,883.94
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	M.Ahnaf txn_LgHbGwr $1.14 $2,885.08
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Youssef txn_0eHqQrd $1.34 $2,886.42
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Basanta txn_a8HBzEm $5.19 $2,891.61
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Haidar	Ali	Sinisterra-Rojas txn_GkH48Yq $0.80 $2,892.41

2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arjun txn_R2HoaAp $0.09 $2,892.50
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Farrell	Meng txn_evHRJLw $0.99 $2,893.49
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arufa-san txn_zVHy2Qk $4.93 $2,898.42
2025-09-03Topup	of	grant	to	Arnav	Ravinder txn_rYHQXM5 -$19.00 $2,879.42
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kevin	Ehab	Gamil txn_vgHen5G $0.18 $2,879.60
2025-09-03[grant]	JLCPCB	Grant	for	Nathan txn_qkHXQe7 -$10.00 $2,869.60
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	Bambu	Labs	A1	for	King	Howler txn_nEHM6nB -$350.00 $2,519.60
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	full-size	blahaj.	for	Youssef txn_p5H06X6 -$30.00 $2,489.60
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Umar txn_PVH5N05 $350.00 $2,839.60
2025-09-03Grant	to	KingHowler txn_ZeHZ8MP -$350.00 $2,489.60
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arufa-san txn_AWHxmg6 $2.82 $2,492.42
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tran	Minh	Duy txn_yXHVBOP $2.88 $2,495.30
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Haidar	Ali	Sinisterra-Rojas txn_V0HLZJe $22.00 $2,517.30
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	256GB	microSD	+	adapter	for	Minh	Duy txn_oyHK0Q6 -$22.00 $2,495.30
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tran	Minh	Duy txn_0eHqQ2d $3.46 $2,498.76
2025-09-03Topup	of	grant	to	Youssef txn_kWHP6eN -$20.00 $2,478.76
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	Digital	Calipers	for	Nathan txn_WBHA5wr -$20.00 $2,458.76
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	256GB	microSD	+	adapter	for	Ziad	Ihab txn_AWHxmav -$22.00 $2,436.76
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	Rubber	duck	for	Marco txn_EyHPYkN -$15.00 $2,421.76
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	64GB	USB	Drive	for	Pjanda txn_xQHN4Kr -$10.00 $2,411.76
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	64GB	USB	Drive	for	Nazar	Kleban txn_XGHQmdR -$15.00 $2,396.76
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	128GB	USB	Drive	for	fytage txn_V0HLZRA -$15.00 $2,381.76
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	ESP32	Kit	for	domka txn_mAHOpKe -$35.00 $2,346.76
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eve	Everitt-Story txn_BZH8GXE $0.70 $2,347.46
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ivan	David txn_LgHbGoY $1.69 $2,349.15
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Lav	Sarkari txn_0eHqQPL $0.02 $2,349.17
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Lav	Sarkari txn_a8HBzgY $0.62 $2,349.79
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mohamed	Hassan txn_GkH48ky $6.51 $2,356.30
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	ASTER txn_R2HoagB $0.86 $2,357.16
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Andrew txn_evHRJXz $0.19 $2,357.35
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	sillyangel txn_brHZXeX $0.79 $2,358.14
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rangga txn_zVHy20o $1.71 $2,359.85
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	James txn_lZHQP6Q $1.39 $2,361.24
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Glutesha txn_d7HarM5 $11.01 $2,372.25
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jelco	van	t	Hull txn_wNHJ2ap $0.01 $2,372.26
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Clair txn_MNHpe9g $0.62 $2,372.88
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Youssef txn_LgHbGPz $1.79 $2,374.67
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	En	Qiao txn_a8HBz0E $0.76 $2,375.43
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daniele	Buratti txn_GkH485b $1.01 $2,376.44
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yessa txn_R2Hoagr $0.54 $2,376.98
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	zeankun.dev txn_evHRJXb $3.01 $2,379.99
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Olivér	Pirger txn_brHZXel $1.21 $2,381.20
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Pangel txn_lZHQP6r $0.35 $2,381.55
2025-09-03Topup	of	grant	to	fytage txn_V0HLZ9Z -$4.00 $2,377.55
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	fytage txn_4dH5MRw $2.58 $2,380.13
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	domka txn_vgHenv8 $1.70 $2,381.83
2025-09-03Grant	to	Michał	Hanak txn_gnHPr87 -$275.00 $2,106.83
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	silvio txn_brHZX6l $0.46 $2,107.29
2025-09-03[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Hridya txn_brHZX6M -$20.00 $2,087.29
2025-09-03[grant]	JLCPCB	Grant	for	Hong	Yu	Lai txn_vgHenAg -$30.00 $2,057.29
2025-09-03[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Anant	Singhal txn_PVH5NqJ -$10.00 $2,047.29
2025-09-03[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Anant	Singhal txn_WBHA5Mp -$10.00 $2,037.29
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	Monitor	grant	for	Whirl txn_kWHP60V -$100.00 $1,937.29
2025-09-03[preauth	grant]	Keyboard	grant	for	Whirl txn_YRHK0AW -$100.00 $1,837.29
2025-09-03[grant]	iFixit	Credits	for	Tetie txn_9KHygVW -$60.00 $1,777.29
2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Michał	Hanak txn_LgHbGZq $23.87 $1,801.16
2025-09-03[grant]	Domain	grant	for	fonz txn_qkHXQ0n -$10.00 $1,791.16



2025-09-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Olivér	Pirger txn_nEHM6vJ $120.00 $1,911.16
2025-09-03Topup	of	grant	to	Olivér	Pirger txn_p5H06E4 -$120.00 $1,791.16
2025-09-03Topup	of	grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_9KHygGb -$4.00 $1,787.16
2025-09-03Donation	from	Kashyap	Sukshavasi txn_yXHVZa6 $15.73 $1,802.89
2025-09-03Amazon txn_AWHxm2B -$23.22 $1,779.67
2025-09-03Flipkart	Internet	Pvt	Lt txn_5wHRVAz -$43.63 $1,736.04
2025-09-03US.STORE.BAMBULAB.COM txn_R2Hoadg -$395.62 $1,340.42
2025-09-03AMAZON	RETAIL txn_a8HBz92 -$146.85 $1,193.57
2025-09-03STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_mAHOpQz -$21.19 $1,172.38
2025-09-03Amazon txn_p5H06P6 -$14.41 $1,157.97
2025-09-03Amazon txn_NQHPEdr -$617.59 $540.38
2025-09-03Juke	box	Print	Inc txn_OXH8mp4 -$249.00 $291.38
2025-09-04AMAZON	RETAIL txn_a8HBzGp -$281.35 $10.03
2025-09-04RAZ*Flipkart txn_GkH48OJ -$108.58 -$98.55
2025-09-04Amazon txn_2zHvlaB $0.00 -$98.55
2025-09-04 	Bambu	Lab	A1	3D	Printer txn_ZeHZ8x5 -$361.89 -$460.44
2025-09-04RAZ*Flipkart txn_4dH5M97 -$43.44 -$503.88
2025-09-04AMAZON	RETAIL txn_2zHvkkZ -$9.65 -$513.53

2025-09-04[grant]	Bambu	Lab	Credits	for	Aram txn_QmHLzAM -$20.00 -$533.53
2025-09-04Topup	of	grant	to	Aram txn_2zHvlxe -$82.93 -$616.46
2025-09-04Topup	of	grant	to	Aram txn_evHRJ6n -$10.54 -$627.00
2025-09-04[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Jenin txn_vgHenEY -$10.00 -$637.00
2025-09-04[grant]	topping	up	Jenin's	Domain	grant txn_qkHXQqJ -$10.00 -$647.00
2025-09-04[grant]	Keychron	Credits	for	Dylan	Fraser txn_nEHM6eG -$50.00 -$697.00
2025-09-04[grant]	Purelymail	credits	for	atomtables txn_5wHRV0W -$20.00 -$717.00
2025-09-04[preauth	grant]	GL.iNet	GL-SFT1200	for	atomtables txn_kWHP6QR -$50.00 -$767.00
2025-09-04Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_78HnoVB $25,000.00$24,233.00
2025-09-04[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	Adam	Steven txn_nEHM6PM -$25.00 $24,208.00
2025-09-04Returning	canceled	grant	to	Medhansh txn_R2HoaZv $100.00 $24,308.00
2025-09-04Topup	of	grant	to	Medhansh txn_evHRJk7 -$100.00 $24,208.00
2025-09-04[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	QinCai txn_wNHJ2R5 -$10.00 $24,198.00
2025-09-04[preauth	grant]	128GB	USB	Drive	for	Begad txn_PVH5Nao -$10.00 $24,188.00
2025-09-04[preauth	grant]	64GB	USB	Drive	for	Jelco txn_mAHOpBl -$30.00 $24,158.00
2025-09-04[preauth	grant]	ESP32	Kit	for	j4y_boi txn_2zHvlzK -$25.00 $24,133.00
2025-09-04[preauth	grant]	SMD	Hotplate	for	Orion txn_oyHK0ew -$20.00 $24,113.00
2025-09-04[grant]	topping	up	Saif	Abdelrazek's	Cloudflare	credits txn_nEHM6NL -$90.00 $24,023.00
2025-09-04Returning	canceled	grant	to	Boarder txn_EyHPYJX $7.00 $24,030.00
2025-09-04Returning	canceled	grant	to	Venky txn_GkH48BJ $5.87 $24,035.87
2025-09-04Returning	canceled	grant	to	anant.who txn_brHZXkp $10.00 $24,045.87
2025-09-04Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nándi txn_66HOyqG $1.17 $24,047.04
2025-09-04[grant]	Keychron	Credits	for	Henrique txn_8rHr4Zk -$50.00 $23,997.04
2025-09-04[preauth	grant]	GL.iNet	GL-SFT1200	for	i-am-unknown-81514525 txn_nEHM60n -$50.00 $23,947.04
2025-09-04[preauth	grant]	64GB	USB	Drive	for	Neon txn_zVHy2Vd -$12.00 $23,935.04
2025-09-04[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	Youssef txn_PVH5NdZ -$50.00 $23,885.04
2025-09-04[preauth	grant]	Monitor	grant	for	Youssef txn_WBHA5Bd -$100.00 $23,785.04
2025-09-04Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alex txn_BZH8GPB $2.16 $23,787.20
2025-09-04Returning	canceled	grant	to	Michael	Tang txn_NQHPE46 $26.06 $23,813.26
2025-09-04Amazon.fr txn_d7HaYVg -$45.20 $23,768.06
2025-09-04AMAZON.IN	PRIME txn_wNHJAOM -$5.16 $23,762.90
2025-09-04WL	*STEAM	PURCHASE txn_66HOA5r -$5.35 $23,757.55
2025-09-04STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_8rHr7nJ -$37.51 $23,720.04
2025-09-04WL	*STEAM	PURCHASE txn_rYHQPxx -$18.76 $23,701.28
2025-09-04WL	*STEAM	PURCHASE txn_K9HZKr5 -$18.76 $23,682.52
2025-09-04Steam	games txn_78HnyO2 -$18.76 $23,663.76
2025-09-04STEAM	GAMES txn_vgHe4px -$5.35 $23,658.41
2025-09-04Steam txn_qkHXRAY -$42.89 $23,615.52
2025-09-04Steam txn_nEHMpqY -$18.76 $23,596.76

2025-09-04STEAM txn_p5H0oYp -$53.60 $23,543.16
2025-09-04Steam txn_OXH860o -$16.08 $23,527.08
2025-09-04steam txn_PVH5GBq -$5.36 $23,521.72
2025-09-04Steam txn_WBHAW8M -$5.35 $23,516.37
2025-09-04steam txn_ZeHZ9Kk -$37.63 $23,478.74



2025-09-04steam txn_AWHxVzM -$18.80 $23,459.94
2025-09-04AirPods	Pro	2	reimbursement txn_xQHNXMM -$309.99 $23,149.95
2025-09-04Wise	transfer	to	Amber	Barnes txn_0eHqX0M -$7.67 $23,142.28
2025-09-04Post	Office	Counter txn_8rHr7V2 -$21.54 $23,120.74
2025-09-04AMAZON	RETAIL txn_0eHqQnx -$12.98 $23,107.76
2025-09-04Amazon txn_QmHL950 -$51.94 $23,055.82
2025-09-04AMAZON	RETAIL txn_66HOAZ4 -$14.65 $23,041.17
2025-09-05SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_YRHKxzl -$125.21 $22,915.96
2025-09-05Amazon txn_evHRoMG -$51.14 $22,864.82
2025-09-05SP	LTTSTORE	GLOBAL txn_brHZ79k -$97.92 $22,766.90
2025-09-05SP	NOTHING txn_BZH809y -$70.00 $22,696.90
2025-09-05SIGNAL	FOUNDATION txn_BZH809V -$10.00 $22,686.90
2025-09-05[preauth	grant]	Rubber	duck	for	ales txn_XGHQ45k -$15.00 $22,671.90
2025-09-05[preauth	grant]	iPad	+	Apple	Pencil	for	Aarav	J txn_brHZ7OV -$445.00 $22,226.90
2025-09-05[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Puneet	Gopinath txn_xQHNd24 -$10.00 $22,216.90
2025-09-05[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	Xanderath txn_9KHy7L7 -$10.00 $22,206.90
2025-09-05[grant]	Keychron	Credits	for	Nathan txn_4dH5XNJ -$50.00 $22,156.90
2025-09-05Returning	canceled	grant	to	Lon60 txn_nEHMpKN $0.60 $22,157.50
2025-09-05[preauth	grant]	Flipper	Zero	for	Scooter	Y txn_0eHq8Mk -$240.00 $21,917.50
2025-09-05[preauth	grant]	Catears	(2	pack)	for	Some1 txn_a8HBMdX -$15.00 $21,902.50
2025-09-05[preauth	grant]	CMF	Phone	2	Pro	(White)	for	bober txn_GkH4zga -$300.00 $21,602.50
2025-09-05[preauth	grant]	Lexaloffle	Games	bundle	for	Turtle	Key txn_evHRodY -$40.00 $21,562.50
2025-09-05Returning	canceled	grant	to	domka txn_brHZ7mB $4.60 $21,567.10
2025-09-05Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hack	Club txn_zVHyoKm $1.42 $21,568.52
2025-09-05Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jodie	Niconov txn_lZHQ5vL $1.68 $21,570.20
2025-09-05Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jakub	Budny txn_wNHJApb $10.41 $21,580.61
2025-09-05[grant]	JLCPCB	Grant	for	Konstantinos	Fragkoulis txn_0eHq8Mp -$140.00 $21,440.61
2025-09-05[preauth	grant]	Flipper	Zero	for	Benjamin	Yang txn_K9HZK6m -$250.00 $21,190.61
2025-09-05Topup	of	grant	to	Bober txn_mAHOZvq -$5.00 $21,185.61
2025-09-05[preauth	grant]	64GB	USB	Drive	for	M.Zakariya txn_2zHvOK2 -$10.00 $21,175.61
2025-09-05Topup	of	grant	to	j4y_boi txn_V0HLgvg -$5.00 $21,170.61
2025-09-05Returning	canceled	grant	to	j4y_boi txn_R2HoV6w $0.90 $21,171.51
2025-09-05Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mihai	Eduard	Ghetu txn_d7HaYbn $1.03 $21,172.54
2025-09-05[grant]	JLCPCB	Grant	for	Toitsu txn_kWHPOvM -$30.00 $21,142.54
2025-09-05[grant]	DigiKey/LCSC	Credit	for	Jto txn_a8HBMvb -$20.00 $21,122.54
2025-09-05[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Lucas txn_wNHJA4W -$10.00 $21,112.54
2025-09-05[grant]	Purelymail	credits	for	Lucas txn_66HOAKq -$10.00 $21,102.54
2025-09-05[preauth	grant]	1TB	Portable	SSD	for	Henrique txn_xQHNdGE -$100.00 $21,002.54
2025-09-05Returning	canceled	grant	to	Benjamin	Yang txn_mAHOZyV $8.91 $21,011.45
2025-09-05Invoice	to	Echo txn_EyHPe7l $37.73 $21,049.18
2025-09-05Donation	from	Aram txn_mAHOpMQ $82.93 $21,132.11
2025-09-05WISE	INC	WISE txn_OXH86KW -$40.97 $21,091.14
2025-09-05WL	*STEAM	PURCHASE txn_XGHQ4BZ -$21.19 $21,069.95
2025-09-05AMAZON	RETAIL txn_kWHPONq -$73.31 $20,996.64
2025-09-05AMAZON	RETAIL txn_rYHQPke -$121.54 $20,875.10
2025-09-05Mol*RaspberryStore	nl txn_BZH80Qx -$161.58 $20,713.52
2025-09-05JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_a8HBM7k -$286.00 $20,427.52
2025-09-06STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_BZH80pr -$11.44 $20,416.08
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	Henrique txn_zVHyorB $50.00 $20,466.08
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_V0HLg9M $25.00 $20,491.08
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	Zawaer txn_4dH5XRW $30.00 $20,521.08
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	frérot txn_mAHOZoY $20.00 $20,541.08
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	frérot txn_BZH80K8 $20.00 $20,561.08
2025-09-06Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	timexp txn_wNHJAgQ $24.30 $20,585.38
2025-09-06Grant	to	Zawaer txn_wNHJAge -$30.00 $20,555.38
2025-09-06Topup	of	grant	to	Matěj txn_p5H0own -$180.00 $20,375.38
2025-09-06Topup	of	grant	to	Matěj txn_BZH80dN -$50.00 $20,325.38
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	Some1 txn_LgHbRZM $1.31 $20,326.69
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	Olivér	Pirger txn_evHRor8 $0.29 $20,326.98
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	Krishna txn_brHZ7By $0.73 $20,327.71
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	Pangel txn_zVHyolG $4.13 $20,331.84
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	boop9 txn_lZHQ5l0 $5.97 $20,337.81
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	Wolf	Yuan txn_d7HaYZz $0.47 $20,338.28



2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	Saif txn_66HOAQm $6.53 $20,344.81
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jeff	Khuu txn_brHZ7bx $0.92 $20,345.73
2025-09-06[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Utkarsh	Kumar txn_zVHyomV -$10.00 $20,335.73
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	cupcakes txn_lZHQ5g4 $0.50 $20,336.23
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	Laura txn_d7HaYyB $1.00 $20,337.23
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	your	majesty txn_wNHJAoy $11.01 $20,348.24
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	tak-min txn_66HOAEn $6.22 $20,354.46
2025-09-06[preauth	grant]	XPPen	Deco	Pro	MW	for	peippo txn_8rHr7oY -$140.00 $20,214.46
2025-09-06[preauth	grant]	ESP32	Kit	for	Arthur_Samuel txn_qkHXR0X -$25.00 $20,189.46
2025-09-06[preauth	grant]	Logic	Analyzer	for	Wolf txn_rYHQPLd -$10.00 $20,179.46
2025-09-06Topup	of	grant	to	peippo txn_qkHXRpV -$60.00 $20,119.46
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	Scooter	Y txn_5wHRKy0 $23.65 $20,143.11
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	Bober txn_YRHKxdN $2.98 $20,146.09
2025-09-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	peippo txn_PVH5Gzp $15.73 $20,161.82
2025-09-06Adapter	and	usb	type	c txn_NQHPZkq -$40.00 $20,121.82
2025-09-06dbrand txn_BZH80Pl -$25.00 $20,096.82
2025-09-06WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_0eHq8xm -$8.47 $20,088.35
2025-09-06WL	*STEAM	PURCHASE txn_78Hnyko -$5.29 $20,083.06
2025-09-06SP	NOTHING txn_2zHvOWQ -$65.57 $20,017.49
2025-09-06PAYPAL	*DISCORD txn_GkH4zBY -$9.99 $20,007.50
2025-09-06WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_MNHp5gZ -$5.29 $20,002.21
2025-09-06WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_kWHPOqE -$21.19 $19,981.02
2025-09-06PB	technologies txn_AWHxVQo -$67.07 $19,913.95
2025-09-06AMAZON	RETAIL txn_V0HLgPP -$37.31 $19,876.64
2025-09-06Amazon txn_brHZ7Rd -$303.76 $19,572.88
2025-09-06Amazon txn_rYHQP2k -$14.35 $19,558.53
2025-09-07Amazon txn_9KHy7Xn -$8.35 $19,550.18
2025-09-07AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_4dH5XG0 -$10.08 $19,540.10
2025-09-07Grant	to	Michael	Tang txn_kWHPO2G -$400.00 $19,140.10
2025-09-07[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Nedimark txn_yXHVYWM -$20.00 $19,120.10
2025-09-07Transfer	to	Hack	Club	HQ txn_LgHbRBa -$255.67 $18,864.43
2025-09-07[preauth	grant]	Pico-8	License	for	TheShovel txn_mAHOZnB -$15.00 $18,849.43
2025-09-07Returning	canceled	grant	to	KingHowler txn_R2HoV4n $350.00 $19,199.43
2025-09-07Returning	canceled	grant	to	Muhammad	Bilal txn_lZHQ5Y5 $3.70 $19,203.13
2025-09-07Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jelco	van	t	Hull txn_kWHPOy8 $0.07 $19,203.20
2025-09-07[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	manu txn_9KHy7MP -$70.00 $19,133.20
2025-09-07Grant	to	mohamed	rabey txn_0eHq8YB -$20.00 $19,113.20
2025-09-07[preauth	grant]	Keyboard	grant	for	JeremySeq txn_78Hnyeq -$100.00 $19,013.20
2025-09-07Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jeremy txn_vgHe42O $100.00 $19,113.20
2025-09-07APPLE.COM/CA txn_zVHyyKa -$961.21 $18,151.99
2025-09-07PBTECHNOLOG txn_vgHe4JK -$218.66 $17,933.33
2025-09-07WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_vgHe4dV -$5.29 $17,928.04
2025-09-07Amazon	Pay txn_oyHKK0p -$19.37 $17,908.67
2025-09-07Flipkart	Internet	Pvt	Ltd txn_OXH86kN -$52.62 $17,856.05
2025-09-07STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_PVH5Grl -$5.29 $17,850.76
2025-09-07STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_NQHPZYa -$15.89 $17,834.87
2025-09-07CURSOR,	AI	POWERED	IDE txn_lZHQQBx -$20.00 $17,814.87
2025-09-07AMAZON txn_PVH5GYy -$0.04 $17,814.83
2025-09-07AMAZON txn_yXHVY2Y -$0.05 $17,814.78
2025-09-07Amazon txn_0eHq8Lq -$32.48 $17,782.30
2025-09-07ITCH.IO	-	GAME	STORE txn_0eHq8wZ -$15.00 $17,767.30
2025-09-07ITCH.IO	-	GAME	STORE txn_LgHbRYl -$15.00 $17,752.30
2025-09-07Amazon txn_p5H0omN -$73.27 $17,679.03
2025-09-08Flipper txn_78Hnnvy -$269.37 $17,409.66
2025-09-08Flipkart	Internet	Pvt	Ltd txn_vgHeeeP -$52.59 $17,357.07
2025-09-08Steam	Purchase txn_xQHNdM8 -$5.78 $17,351.29
2025-09-08Amazon txn_wNHJAqz -$10.38 $17,340.91
2025-09-08[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	canelfran txn_BZH80xG -$20.00 $17,320.91
2025-09-08[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Eesa txn_BZH88kX -$10.00 $17,310.91
2025-09-08[grant]	dbrand	credits	for	trkl txn_K9HZZgM -$75.00 $17,235.91
2025-09-08[preauth	grant]	GL.iNet	GL-SFT1200	for	Siwen txn_wNHJJKz -$50.00 $17,185.91
2025-09-08[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	Dominik txn_BZH88oq -$10.00 $17,175.91
2025-09-08Returning	canceled	grant	to	itzdenki txn_66HOOZX $4.35 $17,180.26



2025-09-08[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Whirl txn_YRHKK0z -$100.00 $17,080.26
2025-09-08Returning	canceled	grant	to	Medhansh txn_QmHLLzd $0.90 $17,081.16
2025-09-08[grant]	topping	up	Dominik's	Cloudflare	credits txn_OXH8869 -$10.00 $17,071.16
2025-09-08Returning	canceled	grant	to	Orion txn_BZH888M $20.00 $17,091.16
2025-09-08Donation	from	Aram txn_a8HBzOl $10.54 $17,101.70
2025-09-08Amazon	Pay txn_oyHKKJG -$15.93 $17,085.77
2025-09-08Amazon	Pay txn_mAHOO5L -$9.12 $17,076.65
2025-09-08es.nothing.tech txn_R2HooWp -$64.64 $17,012.01
2025-09-08AMAZON	RETAIL txn_a8HBBoO -$317.69 $16,694.32
2025-09-08Amazon txn_QmHLLZ5 -$7.83 $16,686.49
2025-09-09Amazon txn_lZHQQlM -$35.29 $16,651.20
2025-09-09Raspberry	Pi txn_0eHqqGd -$22.79 $16,628.41
2025-09-09[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	5	for	winden txn_66HOOB7 -$135.00 $16,493.41
2025-09-09[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2	W	for	RoboHub txn_8rHrrdW -$22.00 $16,471.41
2025-09-09[preauth	grant]	Logic	Analyzer	for	axell txn_rYHQQO4 -$10.00 $16,461.41
2025-09-09[grant]	20$	Framework	credit	for	Stanisław	Kawulok txn_PVH55qm -$20.00 $16,441.41
2025-09-09[grant]	Keychron	Credits	for	Henrique txn_yXHVV57 -$50.00 $16,391.41
2025-09-09[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	vmss2009 txn_vgHeeLv -$10.00 $16,381.41
2025-09-09[grant]	Keychron	Credits	for	Charles	Duong txn_qkHXXnz -$50.00 $16,331.41
2025-09-09[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	aramb-dev txn_wNHJJo0 -$10.00 $16,321.41
2025-09-09[grant]	Domain	grant	for	aramb-dev txn_MNHppVr -$10.00 $16,311.41
2025-09-09[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	vmss2009 txn_0eHqqBP -$10.00 $16,301.41
2025-09-09[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Mohamed	A.	Magdy txn_9KHyyNq -$10.00 $16,291.41
2025-09-09[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Mohamed	A.	Magdy txn_gnHPPRz -$10.00 $16,281.41
2025-09-09[preauth	grant]	Lexaloffle	Games	bundle	for	Jto txn_LgHbbgr -$39.00 $16,242.41
2025-09-09[preauth	grant]	Yubikey	USB-A	for	afonya txn_brHZZPq -$65.00 $16,177.41
2025-09-09Returning	canceled	grant	to	peleg txn_WBHAAZr $13.43 $16,190.84
2025-09-09Returning	canceled	grant	to	peleg txn_ZeHZZy7 $0.74 $16,191.58
2025-09-09Returning	canceled	grant	to	afonya txn_V0HLLXA $19.16 $16,210.74
2025-09-09[preauth	grant]	Smolhaj	for	Toby txn_zVHyyR0 -$15.00 $16,195.74
2025-09-09[preauth	grant]	Smolhaj	for	Ilwân txn_lZHQQGr -$15.00 $16,180.74
2025-09-09Donation	from	Matt txn_EyHPw5V $180.00 $16,360.74
2025-09-09Donation	from	Amber txn_oyHKodP $29.50 $16,390.24
2025-09-09Amazon txn_78Hnn5g -$20.92 $16,369.32
2025-09-09STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_QmHLLAx -$21.19 $16,348.13
2025-09-09STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_66HOOQV -$26.49 $16,321.64
2025-09-10SQ	*BALLOONS	TOMORROW txn_QmHLL7M -$262.50 $16,059.14
2025-09-10[preauth	grant]	Internal	SSD	grant	for	Stef txn_AWHxx8B -$160.00 $15,899.14
2025-09-10[preauth	grant]	RAM	Grant	for	Stef txn_EyHPPX8 -$240.00 $15,659.14
2025-09-10Returning	canceled	grant	to	Stef txn_78HnneB $25.12 $15,684.26

2025-09-10Topup	of	grant	to	Stef txn_vgHee2n -$25.12 $15,659.14
2025-09-10[grant]	topping	up	Cyao's	JLCPCB	Grant txn_WBHAAkK -$200.00 $15,459.14
2025-09-10[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Nader txn_EyHPP9O -$10.00 $15,449.14
2025-09-10[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Robert	Z txn_5wHRRng -$50.00 $15,399.14
2025-09-10Replit	Core txn_gnHP92v -$10.00 $15,389.14
2025-09-10STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_MNHppBM -$15.89 $15,373.25
2025-09-10Amazon	Pay txn_zVHyyWw -$18.21 $15,355.04
2025-09-10Amazon txn_wNHJxxP -$9.00 $15,346.04
2025-09-10OpenAI txn_oyHKMMY -$5.00 $15,341.04
2025-09-11STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_zVHyyxw -$21.19 $15,319.85
2025-09-11Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	a txn_EyHP2vb $0.24 $15,320.09
2025-09-11Returning	canceled	grant	to	Abdur-Rahman	A.	Bilal txn_QmHL8gV $10.00 $15,330.09
2025-09-11Returning	canceled	grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_zVHyaAd $1.59 $15,331.68
2025-09-11[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	BrunoGC13 txn_p5H0W8z -$10.00 $15,321.68
2025-09-11[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Nina txn_brHZvAV -$40.00 $15,281.68
2025-09-11[grant]	topping	up	Stanisław	Kawulok's	20$	Framework	credit txn_NQHPXdG -$20.00 $15,261.68
2025-09-11Invoice	to	Echo txn_5wHRKJq $21.19 $15,282.87
2025-09-12[preauth	grant]	Rubber	duck	for	AlanCRL txn_zVHyaem -$15.00 $15,267.87
2025-09-12[preauth	grant]	7.5inch	E-Ink	Display	for	Marc	Blattmann txn_8rHrVz2 -$67.00 $15,200.87
2025-09-12[preauth	grant]	Baofeng	UV-5R	(2	pack)	for	yehor txn_wNHJxgN -$68.00 $15,132.87
2025-09-12Topup	of	grant	to	Marc txn_XGHQ6AZ -$35.00 $15,097.87
2025-09-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	Marc txn_oyHKMYx $10.68 $15,108.55



2025-09-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	Teije	Visser txn_2zHvXgP $0.20 $15,108.75
2025-09-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	Henrique txn_oyHKMLv $2.59 $15,111.34
2025-09-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	Michael	Tang txn_4dH5Ney $14.81 $15,126.15
2025-09-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	anant.who txn_MNHpaVQ $0.20 $15,126.35
2025-09-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	Charles	Hien	Duong txn_BZH85r6 $0.01 $15,126.36
2025-09-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	mohamed	rabey txn_LgHbA6X $0.92 $15,127.28
2025-09-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nullskulls txn_0eHq4Bn $0.39 $15,127.67
2025-09-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	Matěj txn_a8HBaLk $9.43 $15,137.10
2025-09-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nullskulls txn_GkH4rpn $2.08 $15,139.18
2025-09-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yassine txn_R2HokKM $0.70 $15,139.88
2025-09-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	Horváth	András txn_evHRP8J $13.68 $15,153.56
2025-09-12[grant]	topping	up	vmss2009's	AI	Usage	Credits txn_oyHKM6v -$40.00 $15,113.56
2025-09-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yehor	Omelianenko txn_oyHKMNE $18.63 $15,132.19
2025-09-12Amazon	Pay txn_ZeHZEXW -$5.38 $15,126.81
2025-09-12STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_66HOpxd -$8.47 $15,118.34
2025-09-12WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_brHZv8B -$5.29 $15,113.05
2025-09-12Amazon txn_66HOpRK $0.00 $15,113.05
2025-09-12STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_qkHXG5x -$15.89 $15,097.16
2025-09-13[preauth	grant]	CH341A	Programmer	for	David txn_JxHv9mv -$10.00 $15,087.16
2025-09-13[preauth	grant]	SMD	Hotplate	for	Ahnaf txn_xQHN2A2 -$35.00 $15,052.16
2025-09-13Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ahnaf txn_PVH5bMW $0.93 $15,053.09
2025-09-13Returning	canceled	grant	to	MoriLog txn_p5H0Wz2 $11.50 $15,064.59
2025-09-13Transfer	to	Theseus	USPS	Operating	Account txn_qkHXG9b -$433.87 $14,630.72
2025-09-13[preauth	grant]	USB	C	Cable	+	Adapter	for	Konja txn_XGHQ6JV -$20.00 $14,610.72
2025-09-13[preauth	grant]	ESP32	Kit	for	Kevin	Ehab txn_V0HL8x4 -$25.00 $14,585.72
2025-09-13Returning	canceled	grant	to	David	Andrei	Mateis txn_evHRPpm $6.84 $14,592.56
2025-09-14Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jto txn_78HngoO $0.03 $14,592.59
2025-09-14[grant]	iFixit	Credits	for	Leah(aaaaaaaaaaaaaa) txn_lZHQv56 -$10.00 $14,582.59
2025-09-14[preauth	grant]	7.5inch	E-Ink	Display	for	Hannes	Leonhartsberger txn_d7HagYx -$67.00 $14,515.59
2025-09-14[grant]	JLCPCB	Grant	for	CT5 txn_EyHPvwJ -$10.00 $14,505.59
2025-09-14[grant]	topping	up	CT5's	JLCPCB	Grant txn_yXHVQYK -$10.00 $14,495.59
2025-09-14[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	Somebud txn_gnHPbJM -$50.00 $14,445.59
2025-09-14[grant]	JLCPCB	Grant	for	spc txn_XGHQOQ5 -$40.00 $14,405.59
2025-09-14[grant]	topping	up	leo's	Keychron	Credits txn_mAHOlOp -$150.00 $14,255.59
2025-09-14Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Saif txn_ZeHZPlz $19.42 $14,275.01
2025-09-14[grant]	Domain	grant	for	bunnyguy txn_AWHxokr -$10.00 $14,265.01
2025-09-14[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Qi	An txn_yXHVQMm -$10.00 $14,255.01
2025-09-14[grant]	iFixit	Credits	for	nosrep txn_YRHKXbA -$80.00 $14,175.01
2025-09-14Amazon	Pay txn_4dH5wd2 -$19.31 $14,155.70
2025-09-14WL	*STEAM	PURCHASE txn_GkH4g8v -$7.41 $14,148.29
2025-09-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	CHEN,	Yunlam txn_XGHQOX2 $15.00 $14,163.29
2025-09-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Leah	Anderson txn_NQHPwpw $10.00 $14,173.29
2025-09-15Topup	of	grant	to	Muhammad	Bilal txn_LgHbQkL -$76.00 $14,097.29
2025-09-15Topup	of	grant	to	Somebud txn_0eHqM9E -$3.00 $14,094.29
2025-09-15[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	Ilwân txn_d7HagX7 -$10.00 $14,084.29
2025-09-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ilwân txn_a8HBdgZ $15.00 $14,099.29
2025-09-15[preauth	grant]	CMF	Buds	Pro	2	for	Aly txn_5wHR8mX -$45.00 $14,054.29
2025-09-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aly txn_JxHv8VX $1.35 $14,055.64
2025-09-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Konja txn_PVH52ga $4.64 $14,060.28
2025-09-15[grant]	iFixit	Credits	for	TheLinuxGuy txn_EyHPvbn -$10.00 $14,050.28
2025-09-15[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	Yusuf	Amin txn_kWHPV05 -$25.00 $14,025.28

2025-09-15[grant]	iFixit	Credits	for	Yassine	Moustarziq txn_JxHv8WJ -$10.00 $14,015.28
2025-09-15[preauth	grant]	Monitor	grant	for	Alric	Marvel txn_xQHN0oP -$100.00 $13,915.28
2025-09-15Grant	to	temidaradev txn_MNHpKoE -$50.00 $13,865.28
2025-09-15Topup	of	grant	to	temidaradev txn_brHZmB8 -$15.00 $13,850.28
2025-09-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Wolf	Yuan txn_wNHJpov $10.00 $13,860.28
2025-09-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alric txn_78HngAY $26.18 $13,886.46
2025-09-15Topup	of	grant	to	Alric txn_vgHeQXR -$26.18 $13,860.28
2025-09-15Topup	of	grant	to	Alric txn_p5H0JNV -$65.00 $13,795.28
2025-09-15AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_a8HBaQg -$41.57 $13,753.71
2025-09-15Amazon	Pay txn_2zHv9rW -$0.05 $13,753.66
2025-09-15The	Letter	A	in	250	Sizes	from	Amazon txn_vgHeZb4 -$9.51 $13,744.15
2025-09-15STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_9KHyYry -$31.79 $13,712.36



2025-09-16RoboCraze txn_R2HoY87 -$20.46 $13,691.90
2025-09-16Royal	Mail txn_OXH8gL6 -$11.00 $13,680.90
2025-09-16[grant]	DigiKey/LCSC	Credit	for	Nishank	Gangwar txn_0eHqMeQ -$20.00 $13,660.90
2025-09-16Returning	canceled	grant	to	Farrell	Meng txn_lZHQvYM $0.19 $13,661.09
2025-09-16Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sander txn_9KHyYM2 $24.78 $13,685.87
2025-09-16Topup	of	grant	to	CT5 txn_OXH8gxy -$6.49 $13,679.38
2025-09-16[grant]	Domain	grant	for	mahad txn_rYHQyWG -$20.00 $13,659.38
2025-09-16Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_mAHOl4z $20.00 $13,679.38
2025-09-16Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_2zHv9ob $20.00 $13,699.38
2025-09-16Grant	to	Mahad	Kalam txn_oyHKPvz -$40.00 $13,659.38
2025-09-16Amazon	Pay txn_GkH4Eb8 -$0.04 $13,659.34
2025-09-16Amazon	Pay txn_d7HaENL -$0.02 $13,659.32
2025-09-16Amazon	Pay txn_BZH8bRW -$17.08 $13,642.24
2025-09-17RoboCraze txn_GkH4E92 -$17.75 $13,624.49
2025-09-17Transfer	to	Theseus	USPS	Operating	Account txn_brHZ9zE -$891.69 $12,732.80
2025-09-17[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2	W	for	Marc	Blattmann txn_lZHQoJo -$22.00 $12,710.80
2025-09-17[preauth	grant]	256GB	USB	Drive	for	itay	zimet txn_d7HaEbo -$20.00 $12,690.80
2025-09-17[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2	W	for	Ali	Khan txn_wNHJMk9 -$50.00 $12,640.80
2025-09-17[preauth	grant]	Hollow	Knight:	Silksong	for	Olivér	Pirger txn_66HOvV5 -$20.00 $12,620.80
2025-09-17[preauth	grant]	SMD	Hotplate	for	spc txn_rYHQNJJ -$40.00 $12,580.80
2025-09-17[preauth	grant]	Seagate	2TB	external	HDD	for	Ali	Elaser txn_vgHewBN -$85.00 $12,495.80
2025-09-17[grant]	JLCPCB	Grant	for	Wolf txn_qkHXoe5 -$10.00 $12,485.80
2025-09-17[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2	W	for	Schmidt	Nándor txn_p5H0kXg -$30.00 $12,455.80
2025-09-17[grant]	topping	up	advayc's	Domain	grant txn_OXH8wGv -$90.00 $12,365.80
2025-09-17[grant]	Domain	grant	for	P.Vyshali txn_PVH5O0A -$10.00 $12,355.80
2025-09-17[grant]	topping	up	Joel	Joby's	Keychron	Credits txn_WBHA2N7 -$50.00 $12,305.80
2025-09-17[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	amrbassem218 txn_EyHPoBO -$10.00 $12,295.80
2025-09-17[grant]	Keychron	Credits	for	Michael txn_yXHV9gy -$50.00 $12,245.80
2025-09-17[preauth	grant]	100MHZ	Oscilloscope	for	PoliEcho txn_5wHRdXg -$335.00 $11,910.80
2025-09-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Olivér	Pirger txn_kWHPEvQ $20.00 $11,930.80
2025-09-17Grant	to	Olivér	Pirger txn_gnHPm2g -$23.00 $11,907.80
2025-09-17Topup	of	grant	to	Itay	Zimet txn_XGHQBPv -$2.00 $11,905.80
2025-09-17Topup	of	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_nEHMz59 -$1.00 $11,904.80
2025-09-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_zVHyAXK $0.71 $11,905.51
2025-09-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Marc txn_lZHQo6E $2.11 $11,907.62
2025-09-17Amazon	Pay txn_d7HaEkJ -$0.19 $11,907.43
2025-09-17WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_BZH8bJw -$5.29 $11,902.14
2025-09-17Amazon	Pay txn_rYHQNkX -$97.72 $11,804.42
2025-09-17Amazon	Pay txn_66HOvgP -$4.33 $11,800.09
2025-09-17Amazon	Pay txn_XGHQBkP -$17.09 $11,783.00
2025-09-17Amazon txn_GkH4Ep9 -$10.87 $11,772.13
2025-09-17Amazon txn_wNHJMrP -$12.41 $11,759.72
2025-09-17Amazon txn_p5H0kPg -$13.37 $11,746.35
2025-09-18Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adam	Steven txn_ZeHZla5 $25.00 $11,771.35
2025-09-18Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dominik txn_YRHKWYQ $4.37 $11,775.72
2025-09-18Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Reflow txn_lZHQo9d $40.00 $11,815.72
2025-09-18Invoice	to	Echo txn_rYHQyXK $15.89 $11,831.61
2025-09-18Donation	from	Alric txn_qkHX4NL $65.00 $11,896.61
2025-09-18Amazon	Pay txn_NQHP7vd -$0.06 $11,896.55
2025-09-18Flipper txn_V0HLl0g -$272.99 $11,623.56
2025-09-19SP	GITHUB	SHOP txn_66HOvdq -$64.73 $11,558.83
2025-09-19	Geometry	Dash	purchase	from	Steam txn_d7HaEkm -$5.87 $11,552.96
2025-09-19Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nándi txn_GkH4EBV $0.40 $11,553.36
2025-09-19Returning	canceled	grant	to	Muhammad	Bilal txn_2zHvKWZ $30.93 $11,584.29
2025-09-19Ikea	Smolhaj txn_5wHRP7R -$19.61 $11,564.68
2025-09-19CLIP	STUDIO	PAINT txn_p5H0yrr -$58.50 $11,506.18
2025-09-19AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_gnHPmY5 -$25.07 $11,481.11
2025-09-20RAZ*Flipkart txn_OXH8RWW -$41.34 $11,439.77
2025-09-20Amazon	Pay txn_QmHLMgP -$23.78 $11,415.99
2025-09-20ITCH.IO	-	GAME	STORE txn_yXHVM98 -$15.00 $11,400.99
2025-09-20AMAZON txn_K9HZJp9 -$30.96 $11,370.03
2025-09-20PYN*waveshare txn_4dH5Lgr -$65.99 $11,304.04
2025-09-20Amazon	Pay txn_xQHNyKO -$56.86 $11,247.18



2025-09-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	Olivér	Pirger txn_evHReMP $0.04 $11,247.22
2025-09-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jodie	Niconov txn_5wHRPd0 $15.00 $11,262.22
2025-09-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	Youssef txn_66HOrV9 $100.00 $11,362.22
2025-09-20[grant]	Bambu	Lab	Credits	for	Somebud txn_wNHJw4l -$60.00 $11,302.22
2025-09-20[grant]	topping	up	Keyboard1000n17's	Domain	grant txn_LgHb2Va -$20.00 $11,282.22
2025-09-20[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Realzzy txn_R2HoErn -$10.00 $11,272.22
2025-09-20[grant]	Keychron	Credits	for	Bob txn_zVHyJX2 -$50.00 $11,222.22
2025-09-20[grant]	Bambu	Lab	Credits	for	Adam	Steven txn_d7HaoXa -$40.00 $11,182.22
2025-09-20[grant]	Keychron	Credits	for	L1L14N txn_66HOrk2 -$150.00 $11,032.22
2025-09-20[preauth	grant]	AMD	Ryzen	7	7700X	8C	16T	for	Zoe txn_8rHrMR8 -$245.00 $10,787.22

2025-09-20[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2	W	for	Henrique txn_K9HZJl9 -$30.00 $10,757.22
2025-09-20[preauth	grant]	1cm	Tungsten	Cube	for	PoliEcho txn_78HnWEO -$40.00 $10,717.22
2025-09-20[preauth	grant]	128GB	USB	Drive	for	yehor txn_vgHemP5 -$10.00 $10,707.22
2025-09-20[preauth	grant]	Logi	G	Pro	X	Superlight	for	SkydioFlyer txn_qkHXvYe -$150.00 $10,557.22
2025-09-20[preauth	grant]	Raspberry	Pi	Zero	2	W	for	Adriel	Babalola txn_nEHMyV5 -$30.00 $10,527.22
2025-09-20[preauth	grant]	128GB	USB	Drive	for	sarmad txn_LgHb2ka -$15.00 $10,512.22
2025-09-20[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	darrkenn txn_0eHqJ9w -$10.00 $10,502.22
2025-09-20[grant]	Bambu	Lab	Credits	for	Aram txn_PVH5EZR -$20.00 $10,482.22
2025-09-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yehor	Omelianenko txn_WBHAKwx $1.39 $10,483.61
2025-09-20[preauth	grant]	CMF	Buds	Pro	2	for	Irtaza txn_ZeHZJW4 -$60.00 $10,423.61
2025-09-20Transfer	to	YSWS	–	Roulette txn_oyHKwrk -$100.00 $10,323.61
2025-09-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	skha	here txn_MNHpNMP $0.42 $10,324.03
2025-09-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nep txn_a8HBogn $0.16 $10,324.19
2025-09-20Topup	of	grant	to	Dan txn_GkH4l5Y -$96.00 $10,228.19
2025-09-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	PoliEcho txn_AWHxkey $46.50 $10,274.69
2025-09-20Topup	of	grant	to	Dan txn_GkH4lQY -$0.20 $10,274.49
2025-09-20Topup	of	grant	to	Alex	Yan txn_JxHvNlb -$1.00 $10,273.49
2025-09-20[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	Nullsec0x txn_gnHPOky -$25.00 $10,248.49
2025-09-20[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Andrew txn_NQHPlQq -$10.00 $10,238.49
2025-09-20[grant]	Bambu	Lab	Credits	for	woodsa007 txn_XGHQ2ZX -$40.00 $10,198.49
2025-09-20[grant]	topping	up	Puneet	Gopinath's	Domain	grant txn_kWHPY7K -$10.00 $10,188.49
2025-09-20[grant]	topping	up	Andrew's	Domain	grant txn_YRHKl6A -$10.00 $10,178.49
2025-09-20Amazon	Pay txn_LgHb2gP -$107.90 $10,070.59
2025-09-20WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_wNHJwnx -$7.41 $10,063.18
2025-09-20CLIP	STUDIO	PAINT txn_5wHRPOX -$58.50 $10,004.68
2025-09-20CLIP	STUDIO	PAINT txn_EyHP5ya -$58.50 $9,946.18
2025-09-20CLIP	STUDIO	PAINT txn_yXHVMer -$58.50 $9,887.68
2025-09-20US.STORE.BAMBULAB.COM txn_5wHRPYL -$282.48 $9,605.20
2025-09-21RAZ*Flipkart txn_2zHvJ8E -$41.34 $9,563.86
2025-09-21Returning	canceled	grant	to	SkydioFlyer txn_kWHPYdK $27.72 $9,591.58
2025-09-21[preauth	grant]	CMF	Buds	Pro	2	for	Manan	hacker txn_R2HoEyQ -$60.00 $9,531.58
2025-09-21[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Atharv txn_MNHpNzJ -$10.00 $9,521.58
2025-09-21[preauth	grant]	Monitor	grant	for	QinCai txn_BZH84zG -$100.00 $9,421.58
2025-09-21Returning	canceled	grant	to	Austin txn_LgHb2vR $0.48 $9,422.06
2025-09-21Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Jto txn_wNHJwzz $38.97 $9,461.03
2025-09-21Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mambuco txn_mAHOzwN $15.41 $9,476.44
2025-09-21[preauth	grant]	Squishmallow	for	Koeqaife txn_YRHKlwz -$30.00 $9,446.44
2025-09-21[preauth	grant]	Lock	picking	set!	for	Dory txn_9KHyw5z -$25.00 $9,421.44
2025-09-21[preauth	grant]	ESP32	Kit	for	Koeqaife txn_NQHPlye -$25.00 $9,396.44
2025-09-21Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dory txn_qkHXvwQ $1.42 $9,397.86
2025-09-21Topup	of	grant	to	Koeqaife txn_a8HBo9v -$4.00 $9,393.86
2025-09-21Lunch	for	team txn_oyHKX0G -$189.86 $9,204.00
2025-09-21WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_brHZogW -$26.49 $9,177.51
2025-09-21WL	*STEAM	PURCHASE txn_BZH84qq -$7.41 $9,170.10
2025-09-21STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_xQHNyqB -$10.59 $9,159.51
2025-09-21Amazon txn_p5H0ype -$63.86 $9,095.65
2025-09-21HUMBLEBUNDLE.COM txn_rYHQKlL -$38.97 $9,056.68
2025-09-21Amazon txn_LgHb25L -$140.37 $8,916.31
2025-09-21Apple txn_nEHMyY5 -$87.18 $8,829.13
2025-09-21Apple txn_qkHXvMe -$385.12 $8,444.01
2025-09-21Amazon txn_8rHrMym -$373.57 $8,070.44
2025-09-21STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_gnHPOVd -$12.70 $8,057.74



2025-09-22CLIP	STUDIO	PAINT txn_brHZQOr -$58.50 $7,999.24
2025-09-22[grant]	DigiKey/LCSC	Credit	for	fireentity txn_d7Hao7r -$40.00 $7,959.24
2025-09-22[preauth	grant]	Server	hosting	credits	for	neo txn_wNHJwNA -$10.00 $7,949.24
2025-09-22[grant]	Keychron	Credits	for	Max	Clemetsen txn_8rHrM6V -$100.00 $7,849.24
2025-09-22[preauth	grant]	Internal	SSD	grant	for	Youssef txn_78HnW7W -$80.00 $7,769.24
2025-09-22[grant]	JLCPCB	Grant	for	Jan	Lukasiak txn_vgHemg0 -$10.00 $7,759.24
2025-09-22[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	Jab11n txn_78HnWYb -$25.00 $7,734.24
2025-09-22Topup	of	grant	to	Aarav txn_EyHP5gA -$39.24 $7,695.00
2025-09-22[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Mustafa	Ali txn_gnHPO44 -$60.00 $7,635.00
2025-09-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mustafa txn_QmHLMYK $60.00 $7,695.00
2025-09-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Youssef txn_oyHKw2r $0.50 $7,695.50
2025-09-22[preauth	grant]	ESP32	Kit	for	Djeumeni	Vianey txn_brHZoar -$30.00 $7,665.50
2025-09-22[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	Michele	Cippone txn_zVHyJb6 -$20.00 $7,645.50
2025-09-22[grant]	Bambu	Lab	Credits	for	Michele	Cippone txn_lZHQRNy -$120.00 $7,525.50
2025-09-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	alexander	woods txn_AWHxXEg $40.00 $7,565.50
2025-09-22[grant]	AI	Usage	Credits	for	 txn_mAHOPxM -$10.00 $7,555.50
2025-09-22[preauth	grant]	ESP32	Kit	for	Janick txn_oyHKX8a -$30.00 $7,525.50
2025-09-22[preauth	grant]	Bambu	A1	mini	Printer	for	MettaBlender txn_4dH54Qn -$300.00 $7,225.50
2025-09-22[preauth	grant]	CMF	Buds	Pro	2	for	Paolo txn_MNHpEdk -$60.00 $7,165.50
2025-09-22[preauth	grant]	ESP32	Kit	for	pepperjackdev txn_BZH8RkO -$30.00 $7,135.50
2025-09-22[preauth	grant]	256GB	USB	Drive	for	Henrique txn_LgHbzWp -$20.00 $7,115.50
2025-09-22Grant	to	lawa txn_0eHq5Oe -$30.00 $7,085.50
2025-09-22[preauth	grant]	Thermal	Imager	for	kpm txn_rYHQa44 -$115.00 $6,970.50
2025-09-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Janick txn_AWHxXng $12.88 $6,983.38
2025-09-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Youssef txn_0eHq5Xe $4.52 $6,987.90
2025-09-22[preauth	grant]	Bambu	Labs	A1	for	Janick txn_a8HB7AG -$350.00 $6,637.90
2025-09-22[preauth	grant]	CMF	Buds	Pro	2	for	ILikeMice txn_GkH4dWx -$60.00 $6,577.90
2025-09-22[preauth	grant]	min(amame)	Parts	Kit	for	iPythonista txn_evHRqz0 -$100.00 $6,477.90
2025-09-22[preauth	grant]	64GB	USB	Drive	for	A41K txn_LgHbzGJ -$10.00 $6,467.90
2025-09-22Grant	to	Saif txn_GkH4d84 -$19.42 $6,448.48
2025-09-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Krzysztof	Michałczyk txn_78Hnrol $0.82 $6,449.30
2025-09-22Topup	of	grant	to	Saif txn_brHZQ79 -$14.00 $6,435.30
2025-09-22Topup	of	grant	to	Paolones txn_V0HLkg0 -$5.00 $6,430.30
2025-09-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Koeqaife txn_2zHvbOW $2.08 $6,432.38
2025-09-22Topup	of	grant	to	Ivan	Epifanov txn_oyHKXoG -$5.00 $6,427.38
2025-09-22Topup	of	grant	to	Ivan	Epifanov txn_a8HB7B0 -$12.00 $6,415.38
2025-09-22Invoice	to	Echo txn_d7HaE5A $9.99 $6,425.37
2025-09-22Anthropic	credits txn_gnHPvLY -$20.18 $6,405.19
2025-09-22Anthropic	credits txn_NQHPWek -$20.33 $6,384.86
2025-09-22Anthropic	credits txn_QmHLr0Y -$20.01 $6,364.85
2025-09-22Anthropic	credits txn_XGHQxql -$25.00 $6,339.85
2025-09-22Anthropic	credits txn_V0HLk4r -$20.16 $6,319.69
2025-09-22Anthropic	credits txn_mAHOP8r -$5.00 $6,314.69
2025-09-22Anthropic	credits txn_2zHvb8A -$20.31 $6,294.38
2025-09-22Amazon	Pay txn_p5H0MPm -$0.13 $6,294.25
2025-09-22Amazon	Pay txn_PVH5mXJ -$4.93 $6,289.32
2025-09-22	Transparent	Screwdriver	from	LTTStore txn_EyHPVGE -$101.10 $6,188.22
2025-09-22Printful txn_qkHXEzn -$24.99 $6,163.23
2025-09-22Amazon txn_EyHPVmd -$38.42 $6,124.81
2025-09-23Flipkart	Internet	Pvt	Ltd txn_WBHAnPp -$39.30 $6,085.51
2025-09-23AMAZON	PAYMENTS txn_ZeHZJrV -$67.35 $6,018.16
2025-09-23CLIP	STUDIO	PAINT txn_K9HZ9ow -$58.50 $5,959.66
2025-09-23SP	NOTHING txn_5wHRwk4 -$80.03 $5,879.63
2025-09-23STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_wNHJ98d -$5.29 $5,874.34
2025-09-23STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_LgHbzJp -$55.08 $5,819.26
2025-09-23Transfer	to	YSWS	–	Roulette txn_8rHrM0E -$100.00 $5,719.26
2025-09-23Transfer	from	High	Seas txn_kWHPY5y $39.24 $5,758.50
2025-09-23Transfer	to	YSWS	–	Clutter txn_V0HLVWx -$60.00 $5,698.50
2025-09-23[grant]	DigiKey/LCSC	Credit	for	Karol28k txn_evHRqLz -$40.00 $5,658.50
2025-09-23[grant]	topping	up	Karol28k's	DigiKey/LCSC	Credit txn_brHZQzX -$40.00 $5,618.50
2025-09-23[grant]	topping	up	's	AI	Usage	Credits txn_d7HaNP5 -$100.00 $5,518.50
2025-09-23[grant]	Bambu	Lab	Credits	for	Capy txn_wNHJ90p -$80.00 $5,438.50
2025-09-23[preauth	grant]	GL.iNet	GL-SFT1200	for	reig4s txn_a8HB7EE -$50.00 $5,388.50



2025-09-23[grant]	Bambu	Lab	Credits	for	Drew	Ratner txn_GkH4dYb -$60.00 $5,328.50
2025-09-23[grant]	Bambu	Lab	Credits	for	pretzel txn_R2HoNAr -$40.00 $5,288.50
2025-09-23[grant]	Domain	grant	for	AamirA txn_zVHy7Q0 -$20.00 $5,268.50
2025-09-23[grant]	Cloudflare	credits	for	Harshit	Chauhan txn_lZHQMnr -$10.00 $5,258.50
2025-09-23[grant]	TryHackMe	Premium	(1y)	for	Malay	Patel txn_wNHJ90L -$42.00 $5,216.50
2025-09-23[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Alex	Wang txn_66HOo0x -$10.00 $5,206.50
2025-09-23[grant]	Purelymail	credits	for	Alex	Wang txn_8rHrJqL -$10.00 $5,196.50
2025-09-23[grant]	Domain	grant	for	FERBOINKLES txn_vgHe058 -$10.00 $5,186.50
2025-09-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav	Jhamb txn_d7HaNbp $450.99 $5,637.49
2025-09-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Irtaza txn_4dH54RG $11.99 $5,649.48
2025-09-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Janick txn_LgHbzMb $0.82 $5,650.30
2025-09-23[grant]	Domain	grant	for	Nullsec0x txn_evHRq5q -$10.00 $5,640.30
2025-09-23[grant]	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit	for	Manchan txn_PVH5mAd -$75.00 $5,565.30
2025-09-23[preauth	grant]	64GB	USB	Drive	for	Marci txn_WBHAn6L -$10.00 $5,555.30
2025-09-23[preauth	grant]	Squishmallow	for	Alexa txn_EyHPVWQ -$30.00 $5,525.30
2025-09-23Topup	of	grant	to	MARCELL	HODOSSY txn_QmHLrPM -$9.00 $5,516.30
2025-09-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Malay	Patel txn_XGHQxWx $1.19 $5,517.49
2025-09-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	MARCELL	HODOSSY txn_LgHbz0d $0.40 $5,517.89
2025-09-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	ToxicStarfall txn_66HOolg $80.00 $5,597.89
2025-09-23[grant]	Bambu	Lab	Credits	for	Nils txn_9KHye6d -$100.00 $5,497.89
2025-09-23[grant]	topping	up	Nils's	Bambu	Lab	Credits txn_NQHPWaE -$200.00 $5,297.89
2025-09-23Check	to	Minuteman	Press txn_9KHyLZE -$291.86 $5,006.03
2025-09-23Amazon	Pay txn_MNHpEQR -$20.10 $4,985.93
2025-09-23PBTECHNOLOG txn_zVHy7yJ -$32.26 $4,953.67
2025-09-23AMAZON.UK txn_OXH8nr2 -$16.01 $4,937.66
2025-09-23AMAZON.UK txn_78HnrEd -$16.01 $4,921.65
2025-09-23AMAZON.UK txn_8rHrJKv -$80.03 $4,841.62
2025-09-24IKEA	IBERICA	WEB txn_AWHxz7e $70.53 $4,912.15
2025-09-24IKEA	IBERICA	WEB txn_YRHKoxm -$0.16 $4,911.99
2025-09-24�		Clip	Studio	Paint	PRO	Ver.	4.0 txn_NQHP6ZM -$56.80 $4,855.19
2025-09-24IKEA	IBERICA	WEB txn_K9HZrgW -$70.69 $4,784.50
2025-09-24AMAZON.UK txn_qkHXEYB -$16.01 $4,768.49
2025-09-24Returning	canceled	grant	to	Konstantinos	Fragkoulis txn_78HnrN6 $26.89 $4,795.38
2025-09-24Topup	of	grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_8rHrnBp -$40.00 $4,755.38
2025-09-24Grant	to	Neon txn_brHZJ7k -$590.00 $4,165.38
2025-09-24Returning	canceled	grant	to	Neon txn_zVHygoO $590.00 $4,755.38
2025-09-24Grant	to	dnttr txn_GkH494n -$250.00 $4,505.38
2025-09-24Grant	to	Gideon	Grinberg txn_evHRBRJ -$300.00 $4,205.38
2025-09-24Grant	to	Josh txn_brHZJZ7 -$20.00 $4,185.38
2025-09-24Grant	to	Horváth	András txn_zVHygyy -$130.00 $4,055.38
2025-09-24Grant	to	Nullskulls txn_wNHJOJM -$22.00 $4,033.38
2025-09-24Returning	canceled	grant	to	Paolones txn_nEHMqMY $0.83 $4,034.21
2025-09-24Grant	to	satya//7YA txn_d7HaV5g -$10.00 $4,024.21
2025-09-24Receipt txn_78HnOx0 -$581.94 $3,442.27
2025-09-24 	Bambu	Lab	3D	Printer	and	filament txn_kWHPbzg -$40.78 $3,401.49
2025-09-24USBs	for	SoM txn_PVH5BAp -$28.24 $3,373.25
2025-09-24Wise	transfer	fee txn_WBHA86o -$1.06 $3,372.19
2025-09-24Amazon	Pay txn_LgHb8PM -$18.14 $3,354.05
2025-09-24Amazon	Pay txn_0eHqvkm -$7.96 $3,346.09
2025-09-24Amazon	Pay txn_4dH56mB -$7.84 $3,338.25
2025-09-24Amazon txn_qkHXAEK -$46.95 $3,291.30
2025-09-24Raspberry	Pi txn_zVHy7p6 -$141.36 $3,149.94
2025-09-24Amazon txn_2zHv0bZ -$38.33 $3,111.61
2025-09-24Amazon txn_V0HLpkm -$29.30 $3,082.31
2025-09-24Amazon txn_mAHONPV -$38.33 $3,043.98
2025-09-24Ikea txn_d7HaVvG $0.00 $3,043.98
2025-09-24Ikea txn_4dH56Mq -$19.00 $3,024.98
2025-09-24CROWDSUPPLY	3WT	287901 txn_OXH80gQ -$102.87 $2,922.11
2025-09-25RAZ*Flipkart txn_zVHyg0G -$4.61 $2,917.50
2025-09-25RoboCraze txn_K9HZrz7 -$17.69 $2,899.81
2025-09-25RoboCraze txn_ZeHZKK8 -$17.69 $2,882.12
2025-09-25Grant	to	Jeremy txn_brHZJme -$80.00 $2,802.12
2025-09-25Grant	to	Henrique txn_78HnOg0 -$25.00 $2,777.12



2025-09-25Grant	to	Mohamed	Hassan txn_nEHMqkW -$35.00 $2,742.12
2025-09-25Grant	to	Huzaifa	Azhar txn_p5H0YJG -$35.00 $2,707.12
2025-09-25Grant	to	tty7 txn_GkH49dR -$100.00 $2,607.12
2025-09-25Grant	to	Ben	Smith txn_rYHQxJq -$50.00 $2,557.12
2025-09-25Grant	to	Ben	Smith txn_K9HZrV6 -$30.00 $2,527.12
2025-09-25Grant	to	Muhammad txn_78HnO2x -$30.00 $2,497.12
2025-09-25Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ben	Smith txn_ZeHZKMW $1.07 $2,498.19
2025-09-25Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Yaseen	Saad txn_V0HLpvM $40.00 $2,538.19
2025-09-25Grant	to	xk txn_d7HaV9v -$20.00 $2,518.19
2025-09-25Grant	to	Arca txn_EyHPaR9 -$150.00 $2,368.19
2025-09-25Grant	to	Kushagra	Sharma txn_LgHb8NM -$42.00 $2,326.19
2025-09-25Topup	of	grant	to	dnttr txn_K9HZrQl -$10.00 $2,316.19
2025-09-25Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arca txn_a8HBVLz $4.77 $2,320.96
2025-09-25Invoice	to	Echo txn_kWHPYLA $282.48 $2,603.44
2025-09-26US.STORE.BAMBULAB.COM txn_V0HLprK -$286.72 $2,316.72
2025-09-26CLIP	STUDIO	PAINT txn_zVHygWz -$58.50 $2,258.22
2025-09-26de.nothing.tech txn_66HO5XX -$76.36 $2,181.86
2025-09-26de.nothing.tech txn_zVHygWZ -$76.36 $2,105.50
2025-09-26SP	NOTHING txn_d7HaVmx -$79.87 $2,025.63
2025-09-26Topup	of	grant	to	tty7 txn_mAHONEv -$10.00 $2,015.63
2025-09-26Grant	to	okanabar txn_zVHygLN -$10.00 $2,005.63
2025-09-26Grant	to	Arda	Apaydin txn_wNHJOVl -$25.00 $1,980.63
2025-09-26Grant	to	Sophia txn_0eHqvdw -$10.00 $1,970.63
2025-09-26Returning	canceled	grant	to	Saif txn_QmHLonQ $0.45 $1,971.08
2025-09-26Grant	to	RoboHub txn_xQHNEzd -$10.00 $1,961.08
2025-09-26Grant	to	Pepper txn_2zHv0WL -$30.00 $1,931.08
2025-09-26Amazon txn_brHZz7R -$12.95 $1,918.13
2025-09-26AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_lZHQdmx -$14.26 $1,903.87
2025-09-26Amazon txn_R2HoAoL -$10.65 $1,893.22
2025-09-26Amazon txn_AWHxzRX -$0.36 $1,892.86
2025-09-26Amazon txn_PVH5BP2 -$132.47 $1,760.39
2025-09-26PLAYDATE txn_vgHep2r -$308.10 $1,452.29
2025-09-26Flipper txn_gnHPyMG -$215.42 $1,236.87
2025-09-26SP	LTTSTORE	GLOBAL txn_evHRB9Q -$31.68 $1,205.19
2025-09-27Amazon txn_vgHe5Q0 -$12.78 $1,192.41
2025-09-27Amazon txn_brHZJGb -$62.98 $1,129.43
2025-09-27Amazon txn_evHRLJX -$140.71 $988.72
2025-09-27SP	NOTHING txn_GkH4Y54 -$76.36 $912.36
2025-09-27RoboCraze txn_p5H08JX -$18.78 $893.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	Alex txn_BZH8g6X -$6.00 $887.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	Janick txn_a8HBVQK -$50.00 $837.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	Atlaz0 txn_evHRB9r -$10.00 $827.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	David	Villach txn_MNHp6yv -$25.00 $802.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	dnttr txn_LgHb8YL -$20.00 $782.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	Payton txn_0eHqvwE -$25.00 $757.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	Shubham	Mistry txn_a8HBVQZ -$10.00 $747.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	Hu	Henyu txn_GkH49Lo -$100.00 $647.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	Haroki txn_78HnOep -$10.00 $637.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	pedrobuitragons txn_nEHMqAp -$30.00 $607.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	Francesco	Savino txn_QmHLoKd -$30.00 $577.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	duykhanh09103 txn_XGHQK9A -$10.00 $567.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	spud txn_mAHONGg -$30.00 $537.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	pepooo txn_4dH56EV -$50.00 $487.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	Manni txn_BZH8gMq -$22.00 $465.58
2025-09-27Topup	of	grant	to	Manni txn_LgHb8XL -$7.00 $458.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	Stanislaw	kawulok txn_GkH496o -$25.00 $433.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	Some1 txn_R2HobOd -$30.00 $403.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	Armaan	Singh txn_XGHQKoA -$10.00 $393.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	divpreeet txn_MNHp60v -$100.00 $293.58
2025-09-27Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nullskulls txn_gnHPy50 $22.00 $315.58
2025-09-27Grant	to	Maximilian	Zhu txn_NQHPqOY -$15.00 $300.58
2025-09-27Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_brHZzOZ $20,000.00$20,300.58
2025-09-27Returning	canceled	grant	to	Stanislaw	kawulok txn_2zHvLO9 $7.45 $20,308.03



2025-09-27Grant	to	Devarsh	Singla txn_YRHKBvb -$30.00 $20,278.03
2025-09-27Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alex txn_V0HL689 $6.00 $20,284.03
2025-09-27Topup	of	grant	to	dnttr txn_mAHOQ2o -$2.00 $20,282.03
2025-09-27Returning	canceled	grant	to	Manni txn_GkH4YrG $29.00 $20,311.03
2025-09-27Grant	to	Sebastian	Domke txn_K9HZ56b -$400.00 $19,911.03
2025-09-27Topup	of	grant	to	duykhanh09103 txn_0eHqrJ0 -$1.00 $19,910.03
2025-09-27Topup	of	grant	to	duykhanh09103 txn_evHRLBL -$1.00 $19,909.03
2025-09-27Grant	to	emptiedfull txn_PVH5kxm -$30.00 $19,879.03
2025-09-27Grant	to	Benjamin	Varea txn_WBHAlP8 -$50.00 $19,829.03
2025-09-27WL	*STEAM	PURCHASE txn_V0HLpxY -$21.19 $19,807.84
2025-09-27Amazon txn_evHRLoX -$25.77 $19,782.07
2025-09-28Flipper txn_BZH8JBW -$268.11 $19,513.96
2025-09-28WL	*Steam	Purchase txn_evHRLPk -$29.66 $19,484.30
2025-09-28Topup	of	grant	to	David	Villach txn_vgHe5AW -$4.00 $19,480.30
2025-09-28Grant	to	sivayogeith txn_9KHyvKg -$100.00 $19,380.30
2025-09-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hu	Henyu txn_66HO0xw $100.00 $19,480.30
2025-09-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	okanabar txn_nEHMdJV $10.00 $19,490.30
2025-09-28Grant	to	Om txn_p5H08Nv -$10.00 $19,480.30
2025-09-28Topup	of	grant	to	Ben	Smith txn_2zHvLgp -$5.00 $19,475.30
2025-09-28Grant	to	Sivayogeith	Umamaheswaran txn_BZH8JrE -$100.00 $19,375.30
2025-09-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	sivayogeith txn_LgHbw6Y $100.00 $19,475.30
2025-09-28Grant	to	Retroz txn_GkH4Y0b -$10.00 $19,465.30
2025-09-28[grant]	topping	up	Retroz's	JLCPCB	Grant txn_R2HoAqr -$10.00 $19,455.30
2025-09-28Grant	to	Bosco	Tu txn_evHRLVb -$10.00 $19,445.30
2025-09-28Grant	to	K116 txn_brHZzyl -$10.00 $19,435.30
2025-09-28Grant	to	Ayman	Gani txn_zVHyQL0 -$10.00 $19,425.30
2025-09-28Grant	to	Eddy txn_YRHKBPR -$100.00 $19,325.30
2025-09-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Horváth	András txn_QmHLaQO $34.57 $19,359.87
2025-09-28Grant	to	ouo314 txn_oyHKmpM -$20.00 $19,339.87
2025-09-28Grant	to	ouo314 txn_4dH5lqw -$10.00 $19,329.87
2025-09-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Toni txn_gnHPpR7 $2.10 $19,331.97
2025-09-28Grant	to	Dorian	Luyet txn_78HnGVg -$10.00 $19,321.97
2025-09-28Topup	of	grant	to	Sebastian	Domke txn_4dH5lbG -$200.00 $19,121.97
2025-09-28Grant	to	Kacper txn_wNHJ0W7 -$30.00 $19,091.97
2025-09-28Returning	canceled	grant	to	Eddy txn_OXH8YKe $100.00 $19,191.97
2025-09-28Amazon txn_zVHy5dd -$21.99 $19,169.98
2025-09-28Amazon txn_wNHJkKJ -$74.37 $19,095.61

2025-09-28Amazon	Pay txn_OXH8YAv -$4.90 $19,090.71
2025-09-28Amazon	Pay txn_78HnGYE -$0.03 $19,090.68
2025-09-28Amazon	Pay txn_K9HZ5Gd -$0.04 $19,090.64
2025-09-28Amazon	Pay txn_d7HaPLo -$7.94 $19,082.70
2025-09-28CLIP	STUDIO	PAINT txn_LgHb4Jn -$58.50 $19,024.20
2025-09-28AMZNPRIMEAU	MEMBERSHIP txn_GkH4b86 -$6.55 $19,017.65
2025-09-28Bambulab txn_rYHQJ4N -$214.31 $18,803.34
2025-09-28AMZNPRIMEAU	MEMBERSHIP txn_XGHQPEp -$3.27 $18,800.07
2025-09-28SP	NOTHING	US txn_0eHqrRO -$76.04 $18,724.03
2025-09-28SP	LTTSTORE	GLOBAL txn_MNHpbPx -$36.55 $18,687.48
2025-09-29Amazon txn_p5H0XxP -$25.68 $18,661.80
2025-09-29Amzn	Mktp	NL txn_kWHPvRd -$21.94 $18,639.86
2025-09-29Amazon txn_oyHKd0V -$152.73 $18,487.13
2025-09-29RoboCraze txn_WBHAN5d -$20.28 $18,466.85
2025-09-29Grant	to	Hamza	El	Rachdi txn_wNHJ0X5 -$35.00 $18,431.85
2025-09-29Grant	to	Prasoon	Kandel txn_8rHrq6q -$15.00 $18,416.85
2025-09-29Grant	to	Dan txn_AWHx7pq -$30.00 $18,386.85
2025-09-29Grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_QmHLaen -$10.00 $18,376.85
2025-09-29Grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_V0HL60Q -$10.00 $18,366.85
2025-09-29Grant	to	Jachym txn_2zHvLRR -$30.00 $18,336.85
2025-09-29Grant	to	Kacper txn_oyHKmyq -$30.00 $18,306.85
2025-09-29Grant	to	Justin txn_4dH5lyA -$25.00 $18,281.85
2025-09-29Grant	to	Tristan	Gauthier txn_MNHpbBq -$15.00 $18,266.85
2025-09-29Grant	to	benshupe txn_d7HaPBo -$10.00 $18,256.85
2025-09-29Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kacper txn_BZH8Jxz $2.86 $18,259.71
2025-09-29Grant	to	Lion	Melser txn_OXH8GXV -$70.00 $18,189.71



2025-09-29Returning	canceled	grant	to	Janick txn_d7HabAR $2.46 $18,192.17
2025-09-29Grant	to	Sijbe	Jules	van	Remmerden txn_xQHNanM -$30.00 $18,162.17
2025-09-29Grant	to	Aral txn_4dH5J7p -$30.00 $18,132.17
2025-09-29Grant	to	Mateo txn_MNHprJ2 -$50.00 $18,082.17
2025-09-29Grant	to	Mateo txn_BZH8ZoB -$35.00 $18,047.17
2025-09-29Grant	to	Gonza txn_GkH4bW6 -$60.00 $17,987.17
2025-09-29[grant]	topping	up	advaitconty's	Purelymail	credits txn_evHRazp -$10.00 $17,977.17
2025-09-29Grant	to	Yannik	Amrein txn_zVHy52d -$60.00 $17,917.17
2025-09-29Grant	to	Oren txn_lZHQJPP -$10.00 $17,907.17
2025-09-29Grant	to	Youssef txn_78Hn2or -$20.00 $17,887.17
2025-09-29Grant	to	Youssef txn_AWHxgmA -$35.00 $17,852.17
2025-09-29Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aral txn_YRHKV04 $6.26 $17,858.43
2025-09-29Grant	to	Ivy txn_evHRaJp -$10.00 $17,848.43
2025-09-29Grant	to	Lily txn_XGHQPOP -$50.00 $17,798.43
2025-09-29Donation	from	tty7 txn_wNHJOoB $10.00 $17,808.43
2025-09-29Keychron	Mouse	+	Keycap txn_XGHQPVM -$100.00 $17,708.43
2025-09-29Flipkart	Internet	Pvt	Lt txn_MNHprYo -$4.60 $17,703.83
2025-09-29Flipkart	Internet	Pvt	Lt txn_NQHPxAL -$8.10 $17,695.73
2025-09-29AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_brHZAL7 -$25.20 $17,670.53
2025-09-29Amazon	Pay txn_wNHJkLM -$490.70 $17,179.83
2025-09-29Flipkart	Internet	Pvt	Lt txn_lZHQJX2 -$4.60 $17,175.23
2025-09-29Flipkart	Internet	Pvt	Lt txn_d7Habnn -$0.01 $17,175.22
2025-09-29AMZN	Mktp	FR txn_AWHxg6E -$86.59 $17,088.63
2025-09-29Amazon	Pay txn_EyHPBRV -$1.05 $17,087.58
2025-09-29Amazon	Pay txn_p5H0XeE -$47.36 $17,040.22
2025-09-29Amazon	Pay txn_ZeHZMNl -$1.02 $17,039.20
2025-09-29Amazon	Pay txn_BZH8ZdR -$19.98 $17,019.22
2025-09-29Flipkart	Internet	Pvt	Lt txn_a8HBeLb -$21.64 $16,997.58
2025-09-29Amazon	Pay txn_xQHNakW -$19.00 $16,978.58
2025-09-29AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_LgHb4Rx -$16.68 $16,961.90
2025-09-29Amazon txn_BZH8ZVy -$114.39 $16,847.51
2025-09-29AMAZON	AU txn_brHZAZn -$5.90 $16,841.61
2025-09-29Amazon txn_NQHPxEy -$13.45 $16,828.16
2025-09-29Amazon txn_brHZAAo -$9.18 $16,818.98
2025-09-29Amazon txn_BZH8Z59 -$26.36 $16,792.62
2025-09-29Amazon txn_MNHprpa -$9.34 $16,783.28
2025-09-29AMAZON	MARKETPLACE	AU txn_R2Ho6ax -$69.87 $16,713.41
2025-09-30RAZ*Flipkart txn_MNHproo -$4.60 $16,708.81
2025-09-30RAZ*Flipkart txn_78Hn2v0 -$8.10 $16,700.71
2025-09-30RAZ*Flipkart txn_66HOVzA -$8.10 $16,692.61
2025-09-30RAZ*Flipkart txn_rYHQJ0W -$41.02 $16,651.59
2025-09-30RoboCraze txn_oyHKdYP -$4.12 $16,647.47
2025-09-30RoboCraze txn_QmHLBmZ -$17.65 $16,629.82
2025-09-30RoboCraze txn_5wHRXgA -$142.17 $16,487.65
2025-09-30RoboCraze txn_9KHyRmA -$17.65 $16,470.00
2025-09-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Michael	Tang txn_lZHQJJL $5.95 $16,475.95
2025-09-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Some1 txn_vgHeBNz $4.34 $16,480.29
2025-09-30[grant]	topping	up	Amrit	Bhandari's	Domain	grant txn_9KHyRqQ -$10.00 $16,470.29
2025-09-30Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Youssef txn_V0HLvR7 $0.67 $16,470.96
2025-09-30Grant	to	Poyo! txn_R2Ho6l4 -$110.00 $16,360.96
2025-09-30[grant]	topping	up	Malay	Patel's	Domain	grant txn_evHRalG -$30.00 $16,330.96
2025-09-30Grant	to	Mathieu	de	Borman txn_evHRa2J -$10.00 $16,320.96
2025-09-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Gonza txn_BZH8ZKR $18.02 $16,338.98
2025-09-30Topup	of	grant	to	Poyo! txn_qkHXexd -$10.00 $16,328.98
2025-09-30[grant]	topping	up	zenonet's	Keychron	Credits txn_p5H0X2G -$50.00 $16,278.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	frérot txn_AWHxgJd -$10.00 $16,268.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	wfxey txn_EyHPBb0 -$10.00 $16,258.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Aanya	Tripathi txn_yXHVgL6 -$10.00 $16,248.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	tanishq	jain txn_5wHRX62 -$10.00 $16,238.98
2025-09-30[grant]	topping	up	Tanishq	Jain's	AI	Usage	Credits txn_kWHPv0M -$10.00 $16,228.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Oliver	O'Brien-Brown txn_JxHv7W2 -$10.00 $16,218.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	aditya	eshan txn_xQHNaoW -$10.00 $16,208.98
2025-09-30[grant]	topping	up	Bosco's	JLCPCB	Grant txn_9KHyRKA -$10.00 $16,198.98



2025-09-30Grant	to	Pragnyan txn_NQHPxQO -$10.00 $16,188.98
2025-09-30[grant]	topping	up	Nina's	AI	Usage	Credits txn_QmHLBdZ -$20.00 $16,168.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Ray	Xu txn_XGHQPZm -$60.00 $16,108.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Daamin	Ashai txn_V0HLveg -$20.00 $16,088.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Ben txn_mAHOW5O -$10.00 $16,078.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Rudy txn_2zHvenX -$20.00 $16,058.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	madvillain78 txn_oyHKdJP -$10.00 $16,048.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Arghya	Vyas txn_4dH5JoK -$20.00 $16,028.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Segun txn_MNHpr4N -$10.00 $16,018.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Ofer	Afik txn_BZH8ZlR -$10.00 $16,008.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Damien txn_LgHb4m8 -$20.00 $15,988.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Haolin	Qin txn_0eHqNAr -$15.00 $15,973.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Andy txn_a8HBeWe -$20.00 $15,953.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Nathan	Chiu txn_R2Ho6ew -$50.00 $15,903.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Moritz	Prenner txn_evHRaYl -$100.00 $15,803.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Sander txn_brHZAYe -$100.00 $15,703.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	tanishq	jain txn_zVHy5Ye -$50.00 $15,653.98
2025-09-30[grant]	topping	up	Harshit	Gupta's	25	bucks	in	IKEA	credit txn_qkHXe6d -$25.00 $15,628.98
2025-09-30Topup	of	grant	to	Zeno	Wilke txn_5wHRXy6 -$10.00 $15,618.98
2025-09-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Damien txn_JxHv7Rp $20.00 $15,638.98

2025-09-30Topup	of	grant	to	Sivayogeith	Umamaheswaran txn_vgHeBML -$5.00 $15,633.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Damien txn_PVH508z -$10.00 $15,623.98
2025-09-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Koeqaife txn_ZeHZMyO $30.00 $15,653.98
2025-09-30Topup	of	grant	to	Atlaz0 txn_JxHv76o -$2.00 $15,651.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Alric txn_9KHyRnE -$20.00 $15,631.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	MasterYug txn_V0HLvXa -$75.00 $15,556.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Jonas txn_MNHprx5 -$50.00 $15,506.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Mikolaj txn_brHZAMz -$225.00 $15,281.98
2025-09-30Grant	to	Tristan	Gauthier txn_wNHJkeQ -$50.00 $15,231.98
2025-09-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Poyo! txn_LgHb45M $1.98 $15,233.96
2025-09-30Grant	to	Norbiros txn_GkH4bJw -$25.00 $15,208.96
2025-09-30Topup	of	grant	to	Youssef txn_evHRax8 -$5.00 $15,203.96
2025-09-30Grant	to	Gideon txn_brHZAMy -$10.00 $15,193.96
2025-09-30Grant	to	temidaradev txn_ZeHZMOv -$35.00 $15,158.96
2025-09-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	temidaradev txn_YRHKVNx $2.66 $15,161.62
2025-09-30Grant	to	Bober txn_OXH8GZL -$150.00 $15,011.62
2025-09-30Grant	to	Bober txn_PVH50lW -$80.00 $14,931.62
2025-09-30Grant	to	Klucznik txn_kWHPv26 -$20.00 $14,911.62
2025-09-30Grant	to	Klucznik txn_YRHKV5x -$110.00 $14,801.62
2025-09-30Topup	of	grant	to	Klucznik txn_BZH8ZaN -$10.00 $14,791.62
2025-09-30Grant	to	Umar txn_evHRaZ8 -$370.00 $14,421.62
2025-09-30Topup	of	grant	to	temidaradev txn_zVHy5BG -$1.00 $14,420.62
2025-09-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Umar txn_d7Hab2z $370.00 $14,790.62
2025-09-30Grant	to	KingHowler txn_wNHJkZe -$400.00 $14,390.62
2025-09-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	temidaradev txn_evHRaZg $0.35 $14,390.97
2025-09-30Topup	of	grant	to	KingHowler txn_lZHQJz4 -$140.00 $14,250.97
2025-09-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Klucznik txn_OXH8GMw $1.98 $14,252.95
2025-09-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Itay	Zimet txn_brHZApx $0.06 $14,253.01
2025-09-30Grant	to	Leo	Zhang txn_wNHJkEy -$10.00 $14,243.01
2025-09-30ACH	to	Woody	Keppel txn_kWHPvoL -$1,000.00 $13,243.01
2025-09-30Mullvad	VPN	voucher	code txn_qkHXa7k -$33.00 $13,210.01
2025-09-3064GB	USB txn_nEHM5X7 -$8.89 $13,201.12
2025-09-30Mullvad	VPN txn_p5H0PBa -$33.00 $13,168.12
2025-09-30Flipper	Zero txn_OXH87XN -$216.67 $12,951.45
2025-09-30Yubikey txn_PVH5Xvy -$54.44 $12,897.01
2025-09-30AMAZON txn_WBHAJp0 -$9.27 $12,887.74
2025-09-30AMAZON txn_ZeHZ0mz -$108.95 $12,778.79
2025-09-30AMAZON txn_AWHx5nn -$105.03 $12,673.76
2025-09-30KINGUIN txn_EyHPdeY -$17.08 $12,656.68
2025-09-30KINGUIN txn_yXHVObY -$18.80 $12,637.88
2025-09-30Mullvad	VPN txn_5wHR5rR -$33.00 $12,604.88
2025-09-30ADAFRUIT	ELECTRONICS txn_5wHRbEg -$150.66 $12,454.22
2025-09-30STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_4dH5Jry -$5.29 $12,448.93



2025-09-30STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_PVH50gL -$15.89 $12,433.04
2025-09-30LIGHTNINGSRC/INGRAMSPA txn_0eHqNEm -$14.62 $12,418.42

WITHDRAWN:	$46,261.08.	DEPOSITED:	$50,602.84. $12,418.42

Summer	of	Making	2025	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Summer	of	Making	2025's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


